User Manual
TREK-120
Cold Chain Sensor, Gateway
& NFC reader
TREK-120 User Manual
Copyright
The documentation and the software included with this product are copyrighted 2019
by Advantech Co., Ltd. All rights are reserved. Advantech Co., Ltd. reserves the right

TREK-120  1
Mounting screws 2
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
TREK-120-ANF000A00 Temperature/humidity/G sensor by NFC
TREK-120-ANLNA0A00 Temperature/humidity/G sensor by NFC+LoRa
NA902/TW922
TREK-120-ANLEU0A00 Temperature/humidity/G sensor by NFC+LoRa
EU868
TREK-120-ANLCN0A00 Temperature/humidity/G sensor by NFC+LoRa
CN470
TREK-120-ANR000A00 Cold Chain NFC reader
TREK-120-ALG000A00 LoRa gateway dongle 525MHz ~ 928MHz
TREK-120-ALG000B00 LoRa gateway dongle 433MHz ~ 510MHz
Safety Instructions
1. Read these safety instructions carefully.
2. Keep this User Manual for later reference.
3.  Keep this equipment away from fire.